
2019 Hondo Team Tennis Schedule
	 Date................................Meet................................................... Time
	 Wed., Aug. 21.................MEDINA VALLEY.................................4:00
	 Wed., Sept. 4.................. Fredericksburg (@ Kerrville)....................4:00
	 Sat., Sept. 14..................SA STEVENS.......................................9:00
	 Wed., Sept. 18................SA MARSHALL....................................4:30
	 Sat., Sept. 21.................. FLORESVILLE.....................................9:00
	 Sat., Sept. 28.................. at Uvalde (Uvalde / Eagle Pass Winn)...........9, 1
	 Wed., Oct. 2................... • DEVINE.............................................4:00
	 Sat., Oct. 5.....................PLEASANTON.....................................9:00
	 Wed., Oct. 9................... • PEARSALL........................................4:30
	 Sat., Oct. 12................... at Medina Valley...................................9:00
	
	 Head Coach: Chris Schulte.............................. • District 29-4A Match
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS............... Schedule subject to change


